Product data sheet
Details subject to change | recommended retail price Germany in Euro plus VAT | State 2024-05-20 | PG = Price group | kaiser-elektro.de
Cable glands Progress® AgreenO nickel-plated brass lead-free
Short entry thread metric
· One-piece sealing insert
· not overall length insulated
Article no: 1000.20.110LF
EAN: 7611614347011
Material Brass CuZn21Si3P lead-free
Surface Nickel-plated
Identification 1 groove
Seal TPE
O-ring NBR
Operation temperature -40°C / +100°C
Strain relief Version A acc. to EN 62444
Protection class IP 68 (up to 10 bar) / IP 69
Entry thread M20x1.5
Clamping range min. 8.0 mm
Clamping range max. 11.0 mm
Wrench size 24 mm
Dimension H 21 mm
Thread length L 6 mm
UL - clamping range 9.0-11.0 mm
Dispatch 50
Available on request:
- Entry thread Pg and NPT